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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2015-10-02 - 16:26 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ASCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 34.30 591
2. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 35.02 556
3. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 35.50 533
4. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 35.59 529
5. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina 98 MKP Szczecin 35.71 524
6. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 36.24 501
7. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 36.96 473
8. BAHR Marlene 02 WSV Baltic Wolgast 36.98 472
9. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 37.06 469

10. KIENAPFEL Laura 02 SV Olimpia Rostock 37.58 450
11. KLUSEK Maria 02 UKS Shark Rudna 37.78 442
12. MATUSZCZAK Patrycja 02 KS Warta Poznan 38.88 406
13. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 39.11 399
14. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 39.45 389
15. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 39.46 388
16. GABOR Martyna 02 UKS Shark Rudna 40.05 371
17. KOPANSKA Maja 02 KS Warta Poznan 40.39 362
18. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 40.53 358
19. MROZEK Weronika 04 MKP Kolobrzeg 40.64 355
20. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 41.27 339
21. CIECKOWSKA Katarzyna 01 Znicz Koszalin 41.36 337
22. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 KS Warta Poznan 42.04 321
23. ZWIERCIADLOWSKA Julia 04 KS Warta Poznan 46.21 242
24. KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 46.39 239
25. ANTCZAK Martyna 04 KS Warta Poznan 46.40 239
26. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 UKP Marlin Gryfino 47.91 217
27. DYMEK Aleksandra 04 KS Warta Poznan 49.23 200

15 - 16 years

1. ASCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 34.30 591
2. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 35.02 556
3. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 35.59 529
4. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard 36.24 501
5. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 39.46 388

13 - 14 years

1. KIKEL Wiktoria 01 Znicz Koszalin 35.50 533
2. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 36.96 473
3. BAHR Marlene 02 WSV Baltic Wolgast 36.98 472
4. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 37.06 469
5. KIENAPFEL Laura 02 SV Olimpia Rostock 37.58 450
6. KLUSEK Maria 02 UKS Shark Rudna 37.78 442
7. MATUSZCZAK Patrycja 02 KS Warta Poznan 38.88 406
8. KRZYZANSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 39.45 389
9. GABOR Martyna 02 UKS Shark Rudna 40.05 371

10. KOPANSKA Maja 02 KS Warta Poznan 40.39 362
11. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 40.53 358
12. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 41.27 339
13. CIECKOWSKA Katarzyna 01 Znicz Koszalin 41.36 337
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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

11 - 12 years

1. WALCZAK Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 39.11 399
2. MROZEK Weronika 04 MKP Kolobrzeg 40.64 355
3. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 KS Warta Poznan 42.04 321
4. ZWIERCIADLOWSKA Julia 04 KS Warta Poznan 46.21 242
5. KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 46.39 239
6. ANTCZAK Martyna 04 KS Warta Poznan 46.40 239
7. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 UKP Marlin Gryfino 47.91 217
8. DYMEK Aleksandra 04 KS Warta Poznan 49.23 200


